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LET'S MAKE A DEAL

30 EWING STREET, '
GEORGETOWN
Vendor has just reduced the
price to $162,000 for a quick
sale! Stop paying rent! Buy
yourself this cosy 3 bedroom
bungalow with inlaw suite, 50’
x 150’ mature lot and much

'1'1-‘.

“Member of TORONTO and
BRAMPTON Real Estate Boards”

PRESIDENTS

IS A

CIRCLE

RWIN ... Putting People First”

more. Act now - magine
Christmas and New Year's
Eve by your own fireplace in
your own home! See it this
week! It won't last long! Call
Marilyn Champ*.
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MARILYN CHAMP*
ROYALLEPAGE oo o

N UL
170 Guelph St., Georgetown 877-0173
Roval LePage Real Estate Services Ltd., Broker
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TIMES TO BUY A HOUSE IS WHEN

e 7 S - BIG BRIAR
Easy commute to Toronto, 5 mins. to G'town. o e, T .

MINT CONDITION HOME Custom bungalow with finished basement, . o VA LR - TOWNHOUSE
Great deal for this 3 bdrm home, close to ravine. | fireplace, 5 bdrms, 3 baths, 1/2 acre.

Central air, windows, eaves and flooring recent- 95.2.308
ly replaced. Fin. bsmt. Walkout from living room.

Iris Irwin* has the info. 95-2-409
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Move-in condition in Georgetown South.
Fireplace in main floor family room, cen-
tral air. MUST SELL! 95-2-596

SALES REPRESENTATIVE

905-877-5165 519-833-9714 905-874-3040
TORONTO
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Largest style in
complex. Separate
kitchen, gas fire-
place in living
room, basement
rec room walkout

10 ACRES - $225,000 . Wssiiad (B to deck. Entrance
Brick bungalow located on 10 acres, 20.25 f1 . = S to garage, large
minutes to 401, finished basement, mostly f 1 @ = & ensuite. $142,900.
new windows, above ground illegal apart- @ &= = & DOUG MEAL*.
ment. DOUG MEAL*. RM311-95 [ s RM297-95
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Beautiful 3+ bedroom bungalow in excellent | Fabulous property, unique, with stream, bush
location. Most windows replaced, central vac, | ravine, nature trails. Immaculate home with

ludes all top quality appliances. Priced to | ,,qrades. A rare offering, new price.
N7 i Tor (905) 874-305¢
3 OIT-9211 gy isygamsrtar

sell at $159,900. Call Iris Irwin* for all info. 95.9.208
DOUG MEAL* RE/MAX DOUG MEAL”*
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nets. Charm and character on a lot backing onto greenbelt. All for
$123,900. Call Rod* or Dinah*. 95-2-507
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In this 2800 sq. ft. ranch bungalow. Formal living & dining, main floor family room e , ks g
with ﬂoor-to-ciﬂling fireplace. Iguga rec room with oak bar, sauna & spa. If you want | 72 Wildwood Rd. Large tudor style sidesplit with full two bedroom inlaw. inground §g& = = & &
all the bells & whistles, this is for you. Call Rod* & Dinah*. $329,900. 95-2-422 o o i
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¥ Beautiful 2 bdrm mobile | SRS o ~ M PLEASANTLY APPOINTED
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&= home in excellent condi- | == = = L Best describes this four bedroom home with
tion. In country park. e smel P main floor laundry and family room with fire-

Completely furnished. place and walkout to deck. Great area of

Call Rod* or Dinah*. ~ TIRED OF CITY LIVING . town, close to all amenities. $222,900. To
95-2-518 | Then check this cute two storey three plus bedroom home. Located in a village set- view call Rod* or Dinah* 05-2-547

ting on a large lot. A pleasure to show at $164,900. Call Rod* or Dinah*. 95-2-552

' S =

S e

L e e | ot g gy T e
B

L
e
"l.:l.'l.'-iilll:
" Sl e,
N ] & E 5
Bon w m m WA w 0 Lt T D TR R e TR A | . ¥
e e o o N BB E W E R o Em E e b s = ] s ] et i @
[l e et e M | RO e W) [ & i # i @ § ] = R B E R R R R B R B ] o] i [ O i 6 # i i IO W e L] iE L] L] B [ | I L] B B E W E W N e g FE RN
§ [l O | " i B [ | Wi W [ L | # " W W [ [l & L] W ii_ il L SR R EE s EF R WoFE E E R R R F_ R




